

\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 177/2014

STATE NCT OF DELHI

..... Petitioner

Through :Ms. Kusum Dhalla, APP with SI
Kuldeep, P.S. Bhalswa Dairy

versus

SANJAY SINGH

..... Respondent

Through : Mr. Akhilesh Kr. Pandey, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

% **30.08.2016**

No time left today.

List on 17th January, 2017.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

AUGUST 30, 2016

rb